EDCON-COMPONENTS
DATA SHEETDATA SHEET
SMD Molded Power Resistor Dimension (4,05x2,30x2,60mm)
Serie: X65002
SMD Molded Power Resistor Dimension (4,05x2,30x2,60mm)
SMD Molded Power Resistor
Dimension (4,05x2,30x2,60mm)Dimension (4,05x2,30x2,60mm)
Serie No.: X65002

Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
Resistance PPM Packing Power
-
SMW0305
J= Tolerance
J
100= Range
R100 300
R= ROHS
TR
Range ROHSResistance
Tolerance
PPM
Tolerance
X65002
Packing
Code
Power
Rating
Serie
B
400= PPM
C= 1Watt
D= 2Watt
N= NON ROHS
Conform
J= Tolerance
5%
300= PPM
Tolerance
101= Range
100R
IV= Individual
Package
G= Tolerance
2%
100= Range
10R
R= ROHS
Conform TR= Tape/Reel
050= PPM
400= PPM
Tolerance A= 0,25Watt
B= 0,50Watt
F= Tolerance
1%
B= Tolerance
1R0= Range
1,0R
0R1= Range
100= PPM
Tolerance
D= 2Watt
E= 3Watt
F= 5Watt
050= PPM
Tolerance
030= PPM
Tolerance
010= PPM
B= Tolerance
0,5%
A= Tolerance
0,1%
0R1= Range
0,1R
025= PPM
Tolerance
010= PPM
Tolerance
005= PPM